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Testing Wiener AVM16
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LTC2240 - 12-Bit, 

170Msps ADC

AVM16
16 ch.,
12 bit,
160 Msps

Pin compatible:

LTC2242 - 12-Bit, 

250Msps ADC ?

XC3S1000

XC5VLX35T – no dedicated SDRAM support

Artix-7 - ?

Sparta6 - ?

SDRAM ?

Ethernet instead of VXS ?
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No VME trafficNo VME traffic
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Single transfer at ~ 800 nsSingle transfer at ~ 800 ns
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Block transfer started at ~ 500 nsBlock transfer started at ~ 500 ns
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